TRANSFORT

Runs MONDAY - SATURDAY All Year Long

8 LOOP 8 LOOP

TERRY LAKE BUS STOP NUMBER BUS STOP NUMBER
488 488

©
=1
~
©
-
~
©
=1
©
p=1
~

]
Poudre Valley
Mobile Home Park

LUE SPRUCE &
RISTLECONE
TRANSIT CENTER

(-
w
=
=
i
o
=
w
=
<
(-
(=

TRANSIT CENTER
TRANSIT CENTER
POUDRE VALLEY

POUDRE VALLEY
MOBILE

BLUE SPRUCE &
BRISTLECONE
MOBILE
DOWNTOWN
HOME PARK
OLLEGE &
ONIFER
DOWNTOWN

=
=
=
=
=
=)
a

DOWNTOWN
WILLOW &
COLLEGE
HOME PARK
COLLEGE &

CONIFER

[
E:
[-™
[}
(=}

ARRIVE
DEPART
ARRIVE

$ King Soopers

B
B
C
C

MAP LEGEND WILLOX 6:22 a 6:23a 6:29a 6:34 a 6:36 a 6:41a
=== Bus Route 6:52 a 6:53a  6:59a  7:04a  T7:06a 71Ma
® Time Poin_t Bus Stop: Street intersecf(ion Salud Family 7:22 a 7:23 a 7:29 a 734 a 7:36 a 7:41a
used for time schedule reference point Health Center
listed at the top of the time columns to 752 a 753 a 759a 8.04a 8062 811a
estimate bus arrival and trip times. <WB 8:22a 8:23a 8:29a 8:34a 8:36a 8:41a
O Bus Stop 0 Senioes 1 852a  853a  859a  904a  906a 9lla
—1— Connecting Routes 4
@ Transit Cont BRISTLECONE _ ff 922a  923a 929a  93%a 936a 941a
ransit Lenter —
< 9:52a 953 a 959a 10:04a 10:06 a 10:11a
Landmarks: HIBDON— 2 1022a 10232 10:29a 1034a 10362 1041a
I Government Building <& College/University § 10:52 a 10:53a 10:59a 11:04a 11:06a 1M:1a
B4 Post Office B School 11:22a 11:23a  11:29a 11:34a 11:36a 1141a
i Library $ Shopping Food Bank For O 11:52a 11:53a 11:59p 1204p 12:06p 1211 p
m m“:_e”TF ) B Other Landmark Hickory——f  termer County 1222p  1223p 1229p 1234p 1236p 1241p
+ edical Facility
v CONIFER M N 1252p  1253p 1259p  1:04p  1.06p 11p
o NB 1:22p 123p  129p  1:34p  136p  141p
1:52p 1:53 p 1:59 p 2:04p 2:06 p 211p
HEMLOCK——f - 222p  223p  229p  234p  236p  241p
SyB E g 2:52p 2:53p 259 p 3:04p 3:06 p 3Mp
g S 322p 323p 329p 334p 336 p 341p
ALPINE m % ° 352p  353p  359p  404p  406p  &11p
S | o
OD[4WIV e 4:22p 423 p 429p 4:34p 4:36 p 441 p
4:52 p 4:53 p 459 p 5:04p 5:06 p 5:11p
522 p 523p 529 p 5:34p 5:36 p 5:41p
VINE 552p 553 p 559 p 6:04 p 6:06 p 6:11p
6:22 p 6:23 p 6:29 p 6:34 p 6:36 p 6:41p
Catholic Charities M 6:52 p 6:53p  6:59p  7:04p  7:06p  T:11p
722p  7:28p  7129p  T:34p  736p  T4lp
g LINDEN 7:52p 753p  759p 8:04p  8:06p &1 p
Museum of 8:22p 8:23p 8:29p 8:34p 8:36 p 8:41p
Discovery 8:52 8:53 8:59 9:04 9:.06 9N
S Adtlan BUCKINGHAM P P P P P P
= M Center N 922p 9:23p 9:29p 9:34p 9:36 p 941 p
T CHERRY V\@Q’ 952p  953p  959p 1004p 10:06p 10:11p
MAPLE 10:22p  10:23p  1029p 10:34p 10:36p  10:38p
DOWNTOWN EB>
TRANSIT CENTER S
——5,9,10,14,18,81, MAX—] - 5}9& @7
City Hall W %,
LAPORTE 2
Lari ks &%
arimer | County | = (/y
Justice | Center | 3 In
=

Contact Us: Homme
970-221-6620 | ridetransfort.com





